1/6/2018 Page 1 of 2
Waugh Rubber Bands
40 Main Road
Tawa
Wellington
Ph: +64 (04) 232 8036
Fax: +64 (04) 232 4859
Email: info@waughbands.co.nz
Web: www.waughbands.co.nz
LOOPED WIRE TIES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Double Loop Wire Ties are easy to twist and hard to break which makes them ideal products
for a wide and varied range of industries such as farming, orchards/vineyards, manufacturing,
civil engineering, building and construction to name a few.
Typical applications include:
 Securing bags or sacks of feed, potatoes,
onions, carrots etc.
 Securing of concrete reinforcement bars and
mesh in construction and engineering.
 Fencing
 Bundling of bar stock, tubing and pipes etc.
 Securing of supports in orchards/vineyards
SIZE AND RANGE AVAILABILTY
ROLLS
Note: Each roll is packaged individually in a woven bag for protection.
Product Code Type / Coating
Length x Wire Thickness
(mm)
Quantity per Roll
 Galvanised
GWT100X1  100 x 1.0 2000
GWT150X1  150 x 1.0 2000
GWT110X1.2  110 x 1.2  2000
GWT150X1.4  150 x 1.4 2000
GWT200X1.4  200 x 1.4 2000
GWT250X1.6  250 x 1.6 2000
GWT300X1.6  300 x 1.6 2000
 PVC Plastic Coated
PCWT110GRN Green 110 x 1.6 (1.2mm Wire) 2000
PCWT150GRN Green 150 x 1.6 (1.2mm Wire) 2000
PCWT110YEL Yellow 110 x 1.6 (1.2mm Wire) 2000
 Black Annealed
BAWT110X1.6  100 x 1.6 2000
BAWT150X1.6  150 x 1.6 2000
BAWT150X1.6  150 x 1.6 2000
 Copper Coated
COWT150X1  150 x 1.0 2000
1/6/2018 Page 2 of 2
Waugh Rubber Bands
40 Main Road
Tawa
Wellington
Ph: +64 (04) 232 8036
Fax: +64 (04) 232 4859
Email: info@waughbands.co.nz
Web: www.waughbands.co.nz
BAGS
Product Code Type / Coating
Length x Wire Thickness
(mm)
Quantity per Bag
 Galvanised
BAGGWT100X1  100 x 1.0 100
BAGGWT150X1  150 x 1.0 100
BAGGWT110X1.2  110 x 1.2  100
BAGGWT150X1.4  150 x 1.4 100
BAGGWT200X1.4  200 x 1.4 100
BAGGWT250X1.6  250 x 1.6 100
BAGGWT300X1.6  300 x 1.6 100
 PVC Plastic Coated
BAGPCWT110GRN Green 110 x 1.6 (1.2mm Wire) 100
BAGPCWT150GRN Green 150 x 1.6 (1.2mm Wire) 100
BAGPCWT110YEL Yellow 110 x 1.6 (1.2mm Wire) 100
 Black Annealed
BAGBAWT110X1.6  100 x 1.6 100
BAGBAWT150X1.6  150 x 1.6 100
BAGBAWT150X1.6  150 x 1.6 100
 Copper Coated
BAGCOWT150X1  150 x 1.0 100
ALSO AVAILABLE
 TWIST TOOLS - Strong, heavy duty 4 spiral wire twist tools with rubber handles.
 GALVANISED WIRE - Limited stock of Ø1.0mm Galvanised wire in 10kg coils
(1620m).